bull

1900 Weights

1  blk-bull
2200 Weights

1  blkwf-bull
1 blkwf-bull

bullca

400 Weights

2  blk-bullcalf
1 blk-bullcalf

600 Weights

3 mix-bullcalf
1 char-bullcalf

700 Weights

6 blk-bullcalf

Ccow

800 Weights

blk-cow

red-cow

1 blk-cow-bred
1 wf-cow
1 blk-cow
1 wf-cow
1 blk-cow
1  blk/brf-cow

EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
12/08/2021

Market Report

1935

2215
2260

458
485

688
650

781

850
880
825
850

985
900
970
980
940
935

83.

91.
83.

186.
149.

125.
.50

82

135.

50

50
50

00
00

00

00
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blk-cow
red-cow

blk-cow
red-cow
red-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights
red-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

975
915

1065
1015
1065
1095
1060
1095
1035
1015
1040
1085
1095
1015
1085
1070
1090
1060
1000
1065
1010
1045

1110
1160
1170
1145
1160
1165
1170
1150
1175
1100
1110
1105
1150
1180
1175
1190
1170
1160
1195
1155
1145
1180
1180
1140

1205
1285
1285
1210
1260
1210
1250
1290
1245

.50

.00
.00
.00
.50
.50
.50
.50
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1600

blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow-lump
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred

blkwf-cow-bred

blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
char-cow
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
blkwf-cow
brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow

Weights

blk-cow
wf-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

Weights
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow

1250
1255
1265
1205
1230
1205

1320
1345
1380
1360
1365
1360
1350
1310
1340
1380
1350
1310
1320
1340
1350
1385
1350
1310

1420
1450
1410
1405
1415
1425
1450
1420
1465
1435
1490
1430

1585
1565
1585
1555
1575
1535
1520
1570
1530
1510
1515
1590
1505

1635
1635
1675

74.
72,
71.




1
1

blk-cow
blk-cow

1700 Weights

1

blkwf-cow
blk-cow

1800 Weights

hfr

blk-cow

300 Weights

R ERENWNNRNSN

blk-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr-as is
blk-hfr-as is

500 Weights

RN WN SRSV

blk/brf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
brf-hfr-bred
blk-hfr

600 Weights

VIR HWONWNWERGGO®

mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
wf-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr-as is

1615
1655

1745
1785

1850

337
315
388
305

450
458
463
435
412
488
465
450
473
480

537
559
545
574
565
588
595
565
570
575

630
683
696
622
658
685
613
665
653
640
645
681

69.
.50

72.
70.

74.

192.
189.
171.
165.

170.
170.
166.
164.
163.
158.
157.
155.

15.

10.

162.
154.
152.
149.
146.
145.
144.
125.
105.

75.

154.
154.
153.
149.
146.
146.
145.
144.
136.
134.

71.

30.

50

50
00

50
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700 Weights

9 mix-hfr
22 mix-hfr
12 mix-hfr

5 mix-hfr
10 mix-hfr

2  blk-hfr

1 blk/brf-hfr
4 blk-hfr
1

blk-hfr-long toe

800 Weights

RERREREERENWD
o
=
T
-
H
H

blkwf-hfr
900 Weights

3

1 blk-hfr

4 blk/blkwf-hfr
1 blk-hfr

8 mix-hfr

1 blkwf-hfr

1 blk-hfr

1000 Weights

1  blk-hfr

pair

1500 Weights

1 blk-pair
1  blk-pair

1600 Weights

759
727
752
721
718
703
755
780
745

822
870
892
888
820
860
885
805
885
885
885

928
900
963
985
961
965
995

1005
1005
1095
1010
1035

1120
1100
1158

1255

1535
1575

151.00
150.00
149.00
148.00
146.00
145.00
140.00
110.00

40.00

149.50
148.50
146.50
145.50
142.50
130.00
123.00
113.00
103.00

94.00

70.00

146.75
141.00
139.00
138.00
135.00

77.00

64.00

136.00
126.50
110.00
83.00
70.00

120.00
105.00
89.00

105.00

1725.00
1650.00



str

300 Weights

3 mix-str
1  blk/brf-str
1 red-str
1 blk-str

2  blk-str
2  blk-str
il blk-str

blk-str

mix-str

blk-str

mix-str

blk-str
blk-str-twist hd
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str-as is

R = WRE W

600 Weights

mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
blk-str

15 blk/blkwf-str
16 mix-str

8 mix-str
5 mix-str
3 blk-str
2 mix-str
2 mix-str
3 char-str
4 blk-str
1 blk-str
1 blk-str

28 mix-str

5 mix-str
37 blk/blkwf-str
15 mix-str

1 blk-str
14 mix-str
1 blk-str

1620

346
395
385
345

463
465
465

513
538
575
592
505
520
598
500

611
670
697
693
603
622
615

730
740
741
719
733
781
718
743
794
795
730

834
815
864
830

867
855

1550.00

224.00
200.00
156.00
111.00

189.00
171.00
145.00

195.00
179.00
165.00
160.00
141.00
104.00

96.00

74.00

171.00
168.00

167.00"

161.00
158.00
156.00
140.00

168.00
167.00
167.00
165.00
165.00
164.00
162.00
160.00
160.00
156.00
110.00

165.50
163.00
163.00
162.00
160.00
160.00
155.00



5 blk-str
3  blk/blkwf-str
1 blk-str-badfoot

900 Weights

5 mix-str

1 red-str
123 mix-str

23 mix-str

23  blk/blkwf-str
4 wf-str
60 mix-str

4 char-str

1000 Weights

1 blkwf-str

805
892
815

909
910
928
954
974
951
984
986

1086
1000

1290

149.
124.
70.

157.
156.
156.
152.
152
150.
150.
143.

139

105.

.50
101.

00

00
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